1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1991
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

Competitor

Selected when Ut cownts

FINA World Swimming Championships S.C., Windsor

FINA World Championships, Kazan

FINA World Championships S.C., Doha
European Championships, Berlin
European Championships S.C., Herning
FINA World Championships, Barcelona
Olympic Games, London

FINA World Championships, Istanbul
European Championships S.C. Chartres
European Championships, Debrecen
European WP Championships, Eindhoven
European Championships S.C. Szczecin
Arab Games, Doha

FINA World Championships, Shanghai
Final Four WP, Rome

FINA Junior World Championships, Peru
European Youth Olympic Games, Trabzon
University Games, Shenzhen

FINA World Championships, Dubai
European Championships S.C. Eindhoven
Asian Games, Guangzhou
Commonwealth Games, Delhi

European WP Championships, Zagreb
World Masters Championships, Gdteborg
European Championships, Budapest
Final Four WP, Naples

European Championships S.C., Istanbul
FINA World Championships, Rome
European Championships S.C., Rijeka
Olympic Games, Beijing

European Championships, Eindhoven
European Championships S.C., Debrecen
Asian Games Doha

European Championships S.C., Helsinki
European Championships, Budapest
European Championships, S.C., Trieste
FINA World Championships, Montreal
Olympic Games, Athens

European Championships,S.C., Vienna
European Championships, Madrid
European Championships, S.C., Dublin
European Championships, S.C., Riesa
European Championships, Berlin

FINA World Championships, S.C., Moscow
European Championships, S.C., Antwerpen
European Championships, S.C., Valencia
FINA World Championships, S.C., Athens
European Championships, S.C., Lisbon
European Championships, Istanbul

FINA World Championships S.C, Hong Kong
FINA World Championships, Perth
European Championships, Sevilla

FINA World Championships S.C., Gothenburg

European Championships, S.C., Rostock
European Championships, Vienna
European Championships, S.C., Stavanger
European Championships, S.C., Gateshead
European Championships, Sheffield
European Championships, S.C., Espoo
Olympic Games, Barcelona

European Championships, S.C.Gelsenkirchen

European Championships, Bonn
Olympic Games, Seoul

European Championships, Strasbourg
FINA World Championships, Madrid
European Championships, Sofia
Olympic Games, Los Angeles

FINA World Championships, Guyaquil
European Championships, Split
Olympic Games, Moscow

FINA Cup, Tokyo

FINA World Championships, Berlin
European Championships, Jonképing
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